
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1973; Name= SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197303190000
14920

03/19/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 248 3 34 Lot#:15 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

197307230000
41650

07/23/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS BHAM ASOC
HOMEBLDRS-
L5B7

281 439 5 135 Lot#:5 Blk:9
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS

197303070000
12760

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS BRANTLEY,
T.H.

279 91 3 34 Lot#:16 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

197303070000
12760

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS BRANTLEY,
T.H.

279 91 3 34 Lot#:17 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

197303070000
12760

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS BRANTLEY,
T.H.

279 91 3 34 Lot#:15 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

197303070000
12760

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS BRANTLEY,
T.H.

279 91 3 34 Lot#:18 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

197303070000
12780

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 65 5 24 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:24
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
SECTOR TWO

197303070000
12780

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 65 5 24 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:24
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
SECTOR TWO

197303070000
12780

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 65 Lot#:5 Blk:10
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
SECTOR TWO

197303070000
12780

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 65 5 24 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:24
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
SECTOR TWO



197303070000
12780

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 65 5 24 Lot#:4 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:24
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
SECTOR TWO

197303070000
12780

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 65 5 24 Lot#:5 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:24
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
SECTOR TWO

197303070000
12780

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 65 5 24 Lot#:6 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:24
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
SECTOR TWO

197303070000
12780

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 65 5 24 Lot#:8 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:24
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
SECTOR TWO

197303070000
12780

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 65 5 18 Lot#:2 Blk:8
Book:5 Pg:18
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS FIRST
SECTOR

197303070000
12780

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 65 5 24 Lot#:11 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:24
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
SECTOR TWO

197303070000
12780

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 65 5 24 Lot#:2 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:24
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
SECTOR TWO

197303070000
12800

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 92 3 34 Lot#:15 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

197303070000
12780

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantee DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 65 5 24 Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:24
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
SECTOR TWO

197303070000
12800

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 92 3 34 Lot#:17 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

197303070000
12800

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 92 3 34 Lot#:16 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY



197303070000
12800

03/07/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 92 3 34 Lot#:18 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

197303190000
14920

03/19/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 248 3 34 Lot#:16 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

197303190000
14920

03/19/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 248 3 34 Lot#:17 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY

197303190000
14920

03/19/1973
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

Grantor DEEDS FARRIS, W.M. 279 248 3 34 Lot#:18 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
SURVEY


