Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1973; Name= SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMENT COMPANY INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197303190000 14920	03/19/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	248	3	34		Lot#:15 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
197307230000 41650	07/23/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	BHAM ASOC HOMEBLDRS- L5B7	281	439	5	135		Lot#:5 Blk:9 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:KERRY DOWNS
197303070000 12760	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	BRANTLEY, T.H.	279	91	3	34		Lot#:16 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
197303070000 12760	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	BRANTLEY, T.H.	279	91	3	34		Lot#:17 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
197303070000 12760	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	BRANTLEY, T.H.	279	91	3	34		Lot#:15 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
197303070000 12760	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	BRANTLEY, T.H.	279	91	3	34		Lot#:18 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
197303070000 12780	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	65	5	24		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:24 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS SECTOR TWO
197303070000 12780	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	65	5	24		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:24 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS SECTOR TWO
197303070000 12780	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	65				Lot#:5 Blk:10 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS SECTOR TWO
197303070000 12780	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	65	5	24		Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:24 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS SECTOR TWO

197303070000 12780	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	65	5	24	Lot#:4 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:24 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS SECTOR TWO
197303070000 12780	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	65	5	24	Lot#:5 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:24 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS SECTOR TWO
197303070000 12780	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	65	5	24	Lot#:6 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:24 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS SECTOR TWO
197303070000 12780	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	65	5	24	Lot#:8 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:24 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS SECTOR TWO
197303070000 12780	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	65	5	18	Lot#:2 Blk:8 Book:5 Pg:18 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS FIRST SECTOR
197303070000 12780	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	65	5	24	Lot#:11 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:24 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS SECTOR TWO
197303070000 12780	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	65	5	24	Lot#:2 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:24 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS SECTOR TWO
197303070000 12800	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	92	3	34	Lot#:15 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
197303070000 12780	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantee	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	65	5	24	Lot#:6 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:24 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS SECTOR TWO
197303070000 12800	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	92	3	34	Lot#:17 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
197303070000 12800	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	92	3	34	Lot#:16 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY

197303070000 12800	03/07/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	92	3	34	Lot#:18 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
197303190000 14920	03/19/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	248	3	34	Lot#:16 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
197303190000 14920	03/19/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	248	3	34	Lot#:17 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY
197303190000 14920	03/19/1973 12:00:00	SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	FARRIS, W.M.	279	248	3	34	Lot#:18 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY